
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

LOVING HIGHSMITH 
Thurs 1 June – 11:00 & 19:30

CLOSE
Fri 2 June – 19:30 
Sat 3 June – 19:30

TOKYO STORIES
Sun 4 June – 11:00

THE FABELMANS
Thurs 8 June – 11:00 & 19.30 
Fri 9 June – 19:30
Sat 10 June – 19:30

THE SEEDS OF VANDANA SHIVA
Sun 11 June – 11:00 

LEONOR WILL NEVER DIE  
Thurs 15 June  – 11:00 & 19.30 

HASTINGS COMEDY FESTIVAL - FRIDAY
Fri 16 June – 19:30

HASTINGS COMEDY FESTIVAL - SATURDAY
Sat 17 June – 19:30

GYPSIES: THE 1000 YEAR JOURNEY
Sun 18 June– 11:00

HASTINGS COMEDY FESTIVAL - SUNDAY
Sun 18 June – 14:45

THE SWIMMERS - REFUGEE BUDDY PROJECT
Tues 20 June – 19:30

SAINT OMER
Thurs 22 June – 11:00 & 19:30
Sat 24 June – 19:30

PAMFIR
Fri 23 June  – 19:30

THE 400 BLOWS - ANNIE’S STAFF PICK
Sun 25 June  – 11:00

ATTACK OF THE PUPPET PEOPLE
Sun 25 June  – 19:30

1976
Thurs 29 June  – 11:00 & 19:30

VERMEER: THE GREATEST EXHIBITION
Fri 30 June  – 19:30

HIRE THE ELECTRIC PALACE
Why not invite family and friends for a very 
special treat at our bijou cinema in the heart of 
Hastings Old Town? 
Plus! Enjoy drinks chosen by The Jolly  
Fisherman at the bar, including local ales and 
Gluten Free beer. 
 
Sign up to our enewsletter:  
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter
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